Catering "Ala, Carte” Entrees
Half Tray - Serves 12-15 | Full Tray - Serves 25-30

Pasta

Baked Stuff Lasagna

Baked Stuffed Shells

Baked Ziti Parmigiana

Baked Manicotti

Cheese or Meat Tortolini

Pasta Primavera w/ Fresh Vegetables
Ravioli w/Broccoli, Oil & Garlic Sauce
Cavatelli w/Marinara or Meat Sauce
Cavatelli w/Sauteed Broccoll
Gnocchi

Penne ‘Ala Vodka

Veal

Braised Veal and Mushrooms Piccata
Braised Veal and Peppers

Veal Scallopini

Veal Cutlet Parmigiana

Veal and Mushrooms Marsala

Veal Cacciatore

Veal Cordon Bleu

Veal Saltamboca

Veal Francese

Veal Scarparella

Poultry

Stuffed Chicken Breast

Southern Fried Chicken

Boneless Chicken Cacciatore

Broiled Chicken w/Wine, Lemon and Mushrooms
Barbecue Chicken

Barbecue Chicken Wings Only

Boneless Chicken Piccata w/Mushrooms
Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana

Baked Chicken Italiano

Chicken Cordon Bleu (6 0z.)

Chicken Florentine

Chicken Francese

Chicken Marsala

Meat Entrees

Kielbasi and Sauerkraut

Swedish Style Meatballs

Stuffed Cabbage

Stuffed Peppers

Homestyle Beef Tips with Noodles
Sliced Roast Beef with Gravy
Sliced Baked Virginia Ham

Roast Breast of Turkey with Gravy
Pork Cutlet Parmigiana

Sliced Pork Tenderloin

Beef Bourguignon

Sirloin Tips Gorgonzola

Italian

Sausage and Pepper Parmigiana
ltalian Style Meatballs

Eggplant Parmigiana

Eggplant Rollatini

Seafood

Stuffed Shrimp 16-20 size
Stuffed Filet of Sole Florentine
Shrimp Creole

Shrimp Scampi

Shrimp Parmigiana

Shrimp Francese

Potatoes and Vegetables
Serves 12-15

Roasted Potatoes

Scalloped Potatoes 'n' Cheddar Cheese
Whipped Potatoes

Rice Pilaf | Spanish Rice

Boiled Potatoes with Butter and Parsley
Green Bean Almondine

Broccoli

Twice Baked Potato Halves

Broccoli Rabe w/Sausage

Baked Beans

Roasted Vegetables

Zucchini and Tomato

Sweet Potatoes

Sweet Peas and Mushrooms

Spinach and Mushrooms

Creamed Cauliflower

Chilled Broccoli Salad

Whole Kernel Corn w/Roasted Peppers

Baby Carrots in Butter

Salads

Serves 12-15

Tossed Garden Salad
Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad

Cole Slaw

Three Bean Salad
Pasta Broccoli Salad
Fruit Salad (Fresh)
Fresh Antipasto
Caeser Salad

Chef Salad
Cucumber and Tomato Salad

German Potato Salad

Meat Platters
18-22 Guests

Lean Roast Beef
Roast Beef and Ham
Turkey Breast

Baked Virginia Ham

American Combo

Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, American Cheese

ltalian Combo

Cappicola, Genoa, Pepperoni, Mortadella, Provolone

Small Portuguese Rolls

Monster Grinders

American "Monster” Grinder

Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, Genoa, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Green Pepper, Oil & Vinegar Spices

ltalian "Monster” Grinder

1/2 Tray $34.95
1/2 Tray $34.95
1/2 Tray $24.95
1/2 Tray $34.95
1/2 Tray $34.95
1/2 Tray $34.95
1/2 Tray $34.95
1/2 Tray $34.95
1/2 Tray $34.95
1/2 Tray $34.95
1/2 Tray $34.95

1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $49.95

1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95

1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $49.95
1/2 Tray $59.95
1/2 Tray $59.95

1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95
1/2 Tray $39.95

1/2 Tray $59.95
1/2 Tray $59.95
1/2 Tray $59.95
1/2 Tray $59.95
1/2 Tray $59.95
1/2 Tray $59.95

$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$39.95
$24.95
$34.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95

$26.95
$29.95
$26.95
$26.95
$29.95
$34.94
$39.95
$79.95
$29.95
$39.95
$29.95
$29.95

$69.95
$69.95
$69.95
$69.95
$79.95

$79.95

$7.00 per dozen

$19.95 per Foot

$19.95 per Foot

Hot Cappicola, Mortadella, Genoa, Pepperoni, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Oil & Vinegar Spices

Grilled Chicken Grinder

Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Cilantro & Mayo

Roasted Vegetable "Monster” Grinder
Mushroom, Eggplant, Asparagus, Zucchini, Yellow Squash & Roasted Red Peppers

$19.95 per Foot

$19.95 per Foot

Full Tray $69.95
Full Tray $69.95
Full Tray $45.95
Full Tray $69.95
Full Tray $69.95
Full Tray $69.95
Full Tray $59.95
Full Tray $54.95
Full Tray $59.95
Full Tray $59.95
Full Tray $59.95

Full Tray $89.95
Full Tray $89.95
Full Tray $89.95
Full Tray $89.95
Full Tray $89.95
Full Tray $89.95
Full Tray $89.95
Full Tray $89.95
Full Tray $89.95
Full Tray $89.95

Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95

Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $99.95
Full Tray $99.95
Full Tray $99.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $74.95
Full Tray $89.95
Full Tray $119.95
Full Tray $119.95

Full Try $69.95
Full Try $69.95
Full Try $64.95
Full Try $69.95

Full Tray $119.95
Full Tray $119.95
Full Tray $119.95
Full Tray $119.95
Full Tray $119.95
Full Tray $119.95



