Catering "Ala, Carte" Entrees

Half Tray - Serves 12-15 | Full Tray - Serves 25-30

		4~
\mathbf{a}	C.	ГЭ

Baked Stuff Lasagna	1/2 Tray \$34.95 Full Tray \$69.95
Baked Stuffed Shells	1/2 Tray \$34.95 Full Tray \$69.95
Baked Ziti Parmigiana	1/2 Tray \$24.95 Full Tray \$45.95
Baked Manicotti	1/2 Tray \$34.95 Full Tray \$69.95
Cheese or Meat Tortolini	1/2 Tray \$34.95 Full Tray \$69.95
Pasta Primavera w/ Fresh Vegetables	1/2 Tray \$34.95 Full Tray \$69.95
Ravioli w/Broccoli, Oil & Garlic Sauce	1/2 Tray \$34.95 Full Tray \$59.95
Cavatelli w/Marinara or Meat Sauce	1/2 Tray \$34.95 Full Tray \$54.95
Cavatelli w/Sauteed Broccoli	1/2 Tray \$34.95 Full Tray \$59.95
Gnocchi	1/2 Tray \$34.95 Full Tray \$59.95
Penne 'Ala Vodka	1/2 Tray \$34.95 Full Tray \$59.95

Veal

Braised Veal and Mushrooms Piccata	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$89.95
Braised Veal and Peppers	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$89.95
Veal Scallopini	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$89.95
Veal Cutlet Parmigiana	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$89.95
Veal and Mushrooms Marsala	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$89.95
Veal Cacciatore	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$89.95
Veal Cordon Bleu	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$89.95
Veal Saltamboca	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$89.95
Veal Francese	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$89.95
Veal Scarparella	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$89.95

Poultry Stuffed Chickon Broact

Meat Entrees

Stuffed Chicken Breast	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Southern Fried Chicken	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Boneless Chicken Cacciatore	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Broiled Chicken w/Wine, Lemon and Mushrooms	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Barbecue Chicken	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Barbecue Chicken Wings Only	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Boneless Chicken Piccata w/Mushrooms	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Baked Chicken Italiano	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Chicken Cordon Bleu (6 oz.)	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Chicken Florentine	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Chicken Francese	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Chicken Marsala	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95

Kielbasi and Sauerkraut	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Swedish Style Meatballs	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Stuffed Cabbage	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$99.95
Stuffed Peppers	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$99.95
Homestyle Beef Tips with Noodles	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$99.95
Sliced Roast Beef with Gravy	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Sliced Baked Virginia Ham	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Roast Breast of Turkey with Gravy	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Pork Cutlet Parmigiana	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Tray \$74.95
Sliced Pork Tenderloin	1/2 Tray \$49.95 Full Tray \$89.95
Beef Bourguignon	1/2 Tray \$59.95 Full Tray \$119.95
Sirloin Tips Gorgonzola	1/2 Tray \$59.95 Full Tray \$119.95

Sausage and Pepper Parmigiana Italian Style Meatballs

Serves 12-15

Roasted Potatoes

Italian

Eggplant Parmigiana	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Try \$64.95
Eggplant Rollatini	1/2 Tray \$39.95 Full Try \$69.95
Seafood	
Stuffed Shrimp 16-20 size	1/2 Tray \$59.95 Full Tray \$119.95

1/2 Tray \$39.95 | Full Try \$69.95

1/2 Tray \$39.95 | Full Try \$69.95

1/2 Tray \$59.95 | Full Tray \$119.95

1/2 Tray \$59.95 | Full Tray \$119.95 Shrimp Creole Shrimp Scampi 1/2 Tray \$59.95 | Full Tray \$119.95 1/2 Tray \$59.95 | Full Tray \$119.95 Shrimp Parmigiana 1/2 Tray \$59.95 | Full Tray \$119.95 Shrimp Francese

\$29.95

\$29.95

Scalloped Potatoes 'n' Cheddar Cheese Whinned Potatoos

Potatoes and Vegetables

Stuffed Filet of Sole Florentine

Whipped Potatoes	\$29.95
Rice Pilaf I Spanish Rice	\$29.95
Boiled Potatoes with Butter and Parsley	\$29.95
Green Bean Almondine	\$29.95
Broccoli	\$29.95
Twice Baked Potato Halves	\$29.95
Broccoli Rabe w/Sausage	\$39.95
Baked Beans	\$24.95
Roasted Vegetables	\$34.95
Zucchini and Tomato	\$29.95
Sweet Potatoes	\$29.95
Sweet Peas and Mushrooms	\$29.95
Spinach and Mushrooms	\$29.95
Creamed Cauliflower	\$29.95
Chilled Broccoli Salad	\$29.95
Whole Kernel Corn w/Roasted Peppers	\$29.95
Baby Carrots in Butter	\$29.95
Salads	
Serves 12-15	
Tossed Garden Salad	\$26.95
Potato Salad	\$29.95
Macaroni Salad	\$26.95

	T —
Cole Slaw	\$26.95
Three Bean Salad	\$29.95
Pasta Broccoli Salad	\$34.94
Fruit Salad (Fresh)	\$39.95
Fresh Antipasto	\$79.95
Caeser Salad	\$29.95
Chef Salad	\$39.95
Cucumber and Tomato Salad	\$29.95
German Potato Salad	\$29.95
Meat Platters	
18-22 Guests	
Lean Roast Beef	\$69.95
Poast Beef and Ham	\$60.05

Lean Roast Beef	\$69.95
Roast Beef and Ham	\$69.95
Turkey Breast	\$69.95
Baked Virginia Ham	\$69.95
American Combo Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, American Cheese	\$79.95
Italian Combo Cappicola, Genoa, Pepperoni, Mortadella, Provolone	\$79.95
Small Portuguese Rolls	\$7.00 per dozen

Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Cilantro & Mayo

Monster Grinders	
American "Monster" Grinder	\$19.95 per Foot
Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, Genoa, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, On	nion, Green Pepper, Oil & Vinegar Spices
Italian "Monster" Grinder	\$19.95 per Foot
Hot Cappicola, Mortadella, Genoa, Pepperoni, Provolone, Lettuce, Toma	to, Onion, Oil & Vinegar Spices
Grilled Chicken Grinder	\$19.95 per Foot

\$19.95 per Foot

Roasted Vegetable "Monster" Grinder Mushroom, Eggplant, Asparagus, Zucchini, Yellow Squash & Roasted Red Peppers